	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  S > SMBJ22-E3/5B
	SMBJ22-E3/5B (Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division)
		    Part Number:
            SMBJ22-E3/5B
		    Manufacturer:
            Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division
		    Description:
            TVS DIODE 22VWM 39.4VC SMB
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            TVS - Diodes
		    Lifecycle:
            Obsolete item
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		 SMBJ22-E3/5B datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    SMBJ22-E3/5B  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
HHR-120AAB23F2X2 Panasonic - BSG  BATTERY PACK NIMH 4.8V 1150 MAH
N-4000DRLF2X3 Sanyo Energy  BATT PACK 7.2V 4000MAH NICAD
T900 Flambeau Inc  BOX IDS 13-1/8X8-7/8X1-15/16"
1489MP4 Hammond Manufacturing  BOX STEEL 8.25X7.25X6" GREY
HGD38 Hammond Manufacturing  GRID STRAP 75MM FITS 800D
9457390150 Weidmuller  CABLE CONN 3POLE
595P5S5S12 Conxall/Switchcraft  CABLE MALE-FEMALE/FEMALE 5POS 1'
DO KA TYPE 21-5M E-T-A  FM3 CABLE W/CONN 5M
DK-2544-07 Assmann WSW Components  CABLE FIBER OPTIC 7M
0151680172 Molex Inc  FFC 1.25 TYPE D 12 CKTS LGT 76
0210200133 Molex Inc  CABLE FLAT FLEX 9" 0.50MM 12POS
0982660227 Molex Inc  CBL 22POS .5MM JMPR TYPE A 1.18"
0982660939 Molex Inc  CBL 23POS 0.5MM JMPR TYPE A 10"
MRJ0080DD-A Stewart Connector  C/A MRJ21/MRJ21 GBE STRT CMR 8M
1408953 Phoenix Contact  CABLE ETHERCAT RJ45
0739312652 Molex Inc  68CKT EXT IPASS FOR X8 PCIE ASSY
312024-01 Qualtek  CORD NEMA5-15P C-13SJT 6'7" 18/3
M3RRK-5018J 3M  IDC CABLE - MPR50K/MC50G/MPR50K
M3CFK-5036R 3M  IDC CABLE - MKC50K/MC50M/MCF50K
M2493 SL001 Alpha Wire  CBL 8PR 28AWG SLT 1000'
M39145 SL002 Alpha Wire  CBL 11PR 18AWG SLT 500'
3135-18-1-0500-008-1-TS CNC Tech  HOOK-UP STRND 18AWG ORANGE 500'
CRT12-5RD-100 Daburn Electronics  HOOK-UP STRND 12AWG RED 100'
PX-2-1 Panduit Corp  PEN MARKING BROAD TIP RED
8168 Keystone Electronics  HALF CLAMP INSUL .687" DIA STEEL
222D211-3-61-0 TE Connectivity  BOOT MOLDED
PCA13-5 Panduit Corp  MKR WIRE CLIP ON B/W 300 PC
QLB-253-11B3N-3BA Qualtek  CIR BRKR THRM 25A 250VAC 32VDC
UPG6-31120-120 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
T11-211-3.5/8-394 Schurter Inc  CIR BRKR THRM 3.5A 240VAC 48VDC
T12-211-15 Schurter Inc  CIR BRKR THRM 15A 240VAC 28VDC
FWL-20A20F Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 20A 1200V 20X127MM FERRULE
0218.250MRET1P Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 250V 5X20 TL PT 250MA
NF15AA0100M-- AVX Corporation  CURRENT LIMITER INRUSH 10OHM 20%
SMDJ10C Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 10VWM 17.85VC SMD
SLD22-018-B Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 22VWM 35.5VC AXIAL
SMDA05C/TR7 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 5VWM 11VC SO8
M15KP100AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 100VWM 162VC DO204AR
V481HA32 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 670V 25KA DISC 32MM
KBCV7000W Cherry  PLAST KEYBD COVER G81-7000 MODEL
	SMBJ22-E3/5B  keywords
	    	SMBJ22-E3/5B
	SMBJ22-E3/5B  Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division
	SMBJ22-E3/5B  pdf
	SMBJ22-E3/5B  datasheet
	SMBJ22-E3/5B  price
	SMBJ22-E3/5B  distributor
	electronic components SMBJ22-E3/5B
	SMBJ22-E3/5B  Circuit Protection
	SMBJ22-E3/5B  TVS - Diodes
	SMBJ22-E3/5B  TVS DIODE 22VWM 39.4VC SMB
	SMBJ22-E3/5B
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .